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Special offers and product promotions
Color: Gold

» Amazon Business : For business-only pricing, quantity discounts and FREE Shipping. Register a free business account
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Have a question?

Find answers in product info, Q&As, reviews

Amazon.com: Jaywenlend Tassel Earring 18K Rose Gold Women's Long Dangle Earring Jewelry Gift (Gold): Jewelry

Q. Type your question or keyword

Product description

Department: Womens
Manufacturer: Jaywenlend

ASIN: BO8B1D9VHV

Date First Available: June 11, 2020

If you are a seller for this product, would you like to suggest updates through seller support?

Related video shorts (0) Upload your video

Be the first video

Your name here

Product specifications
Jewelry Information

Brand, Seller, or Collection Name
Metal ~

Material

Gem Type

Setting

https://www.amazon.com/dp/BO8B1BT6VF?ref=myi_title_dp&th=1

Jaywenlend
Stainless steel
stainless steel
na

bar-setting v
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Customer questions & answers

Amazon.com: Jaywenlend Tassel Earring 18K Rose Gold Women's Long Dangle Earring Jewelry Gift (Gold): Jewelry

Grant a few
birthday wishes

Shop gift cards »

Q, Have a question? Search for answers

Typical questions asked about products:

- Is the item durable?

- Is this item easy to use?

- What are the dimensions of this item?

Customer reviews

5 star
4 star
3 star
2 star

1 star

v How does Amazon calculate star ratings?

Review this product

Share your thoughts with other customers

Write a customer review

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

https://www.amazon.com/dp/BO8B1BT6VF?ref=myi_title_dp&th=1

No customer reviews

Sponsored
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